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See Sheet 08 for Boring Logs.

See Sheet 07 for Photos of Existing Conditions.

2.

1.

Back of Curb

LF-SB-01

LF-SB-02

LF-
SB-0

3

Back of Curb

(Typ.)

Front of Existing Wall

Existing Erosion (Typ.)

Approximate Limits of 

(Typ.)

of Existing Erosion

Approximate Limits
Sheet Pile Cap (Typ.)

Required to Accomodate

Partially Demolished as

Existing Deadman to be

Existing Lakefront Trail

Existing Lakefront Trail

of Construction

Approximate Limits 

|149'-2
"

|149
'-2"

|149'-3

Notes:

Sheet Pile Cap (Typ.)

Required to Accomodate

Partially Demolished as

Existing Deadman to be

Sheet Pile Wall

Riprap in Front of Proposed 

Rock Wall and Reuse as 

Rublize Existing Grouted 

of Construction

Approximate Limits 

as Req'd

Tree Removal

to be Removed 

Existing Concrete Block 

(Typ. Throughout)

to be Removed as Req'd 

Timber and Stone Debris 

(Typ. Throughout)

to be Removed as Req'd 

Timber and Stone Debris 
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Cap as Required

Extend Concrete 

Back of Curb

Existing Lakefront Trail

Existing Lakefront Trail

Adjacent to Rockwall 

Offset From Existing Wall 

Taper Sheet Pile Wall to 1'-0" 
Steel Sheet Pile Wall

 Sod (Typ.) 

 Granular Fill, Topsoil and

 Requiring Regrading with

Area of Erosion

LF-SB-03

LF-SB-02

LF-SB-01

Pile Wall

PZ-27 Sheet

 Sheet Pile Wall

*Tie Into Existing 

  

 prevent separation.

 secure the two walls together and 

 T connector or approved alternate to 

 pile to the existing sheet via bent plate, 

*Contractor shall connect the new sheet 

 Wall

Existing Sheet Pile

Pile Wall

Existing Sheet 

and Sod. See Sheet 5

Regrading with Seedng 

 and Sod. See Sheet 5

Regrading with Seedng
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of Sheeting Interlock)

Sheet. (Stagger Oppostite Sides 

Automatically End Welded To 

Filled Headed Studs. 

ƒ"}x8" Granular or Solid Flux 

CAP PLAN

CAP DETAIL

See Cap Detail

#4 h4(E) Bar

 12" cts.

#4 s(E) Bars @

Filled Headed Studs (Typ). 

ƒ"}x8" Granular or Solid Flux 

 Remain In Place

Existing Deadman to

TYPICAL WALL SECTION

S
E

C
T
IO

N
 

&
 

D
E

T
A
IL

S

PZ 27 Sheet Pile

#4 h4(E) Bar

~ Lakefront Trail

EWSE +4.7

B/Sheet EL. -25.0

(Length=30')

PZ 27 Sheet Pile 

T/Cap EL. +5.0

 and Regrading

 Accomodate Cap

 Required to

 Coping Block as

Remove Top

B/Lake Bed Varies EL. +1.0 to EL. -3.0

*Riprap

1:2 Slope

 Stone may be Required 

 Wall. Additional Riprap or Broken 

 Front of Proposed Sheet Pile 

 Wall and Reuse as Riprap in 

*Rublize Existing Grouted Rock 

 Backfill

 Porous Granular

 Pile Wall with

Fill Behind Sheet

 Porous Granular Backfill 

 Rock Wall and Fill with

*Remove Existing Grouted

 (See Technical 

 Backfill and Topsoil with Sod

 Regrading with Granular

Area of Erosion Requiring

Bar

#4 h(E), h1(E), h2(E) or h3(E) 

or h3(E) Bar (Typ.)

#4 h(E), h1(E), h2(E) 

**

**1'-0" at Deadman Wall Only

Only Similar)

Shown, Section with Deadman Wall 

(Section with Grouted Rock Wall 
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Shape

h1(E) Bar
s(E) Bar

2.

1.

Notes:

Pound

Cu. Yd.

ACI 315 and ACI 318.

Reinforcement bar detailing shall be in accordance with 

All reinforcement shall be expoxy coated.

Coated

Reinforcment Bars, Epoxy 

Concrete Structures

ESTIMATED BILL OF MATERIALS

Stud Shear Connectors

Permanent Sheet Piling Sq. Ft.

Each

12,098

256

3,450

37

5'-3"

4'-0"

15'-0"

38'-0"

17'-8"

28'-0"

Length

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4

#4 

Size

420

128

6

48

6

18

No.

s(E)

h4(E)

h3(E)

h2(E)

h1(E)

h(E)

Bar
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